%

Contact No.: 9823596914

Pack

Add 

Profit

TAX INVOICE

E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

21
 1  455.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR 2313 26*30 620520 PCS  9555.00 455.00

28
 2  476.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR 32*38 620520 PCS  13328.00 476.00

24027.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND TWENTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

572.08

572.08

49.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.